
 

 
  

 

 

 

 

FY 2015 NSF Budget Request to Congress 

National Scie nce Foundation
 
Research Infrastructure (RI) Funding, by Account and Activity
 

FY 2015 Request to Congress
 
(Dollars in Millions) 

FY 2013 
Actual 

FY 2013 
Actual 

RI Funding 
FY 2014 
Estimate 

FY 2014 
Estimate

 RI Funding 
FY 2015 
Request 

FY 2015
 Request

 RI Funding 

FY 2015 Request RI over: 
FY 2013 
Actual RI 

FY 2014 
Estimate RI 

Amount Percent Amount Percent 
BIO 
CISE 
ENG 
GEO 
MPS 
SBE 
IIA 
U.S. Arctic Research Commission 

$679.21 
858.13 
820.18 

1,273.77 
1,249.34 

242.62 
434.28 

1.39 

$73.56 
144.53 

33.17 
653.74 
301.91 

48.83 
82.00 

-

$721.27 
894.00 
851.07 

1,303.03 
1,299.80 

256.85 
481.59 

1.30 

$116.42 
148.90 

35.83 
678.60 
323.27 

49.72 
94.99 

-

$708.52 
893.35 
858.17 

1,304.39 
1,295.56 

272.20 
473.86 

1.41 

$132.63 
152.90 

27.83 
685.17 
334.62 

61.31 
79.84 

-

$59.07 80.3% 
8.37 5.8% 

-5.34 -16.1% 
31.43 4.8% 
32.71 10.8% 
12.48 25.6% 
-2.16 -2.6% 

- N/A 

$16.21 13.9% 
4.00 2.7% 

-8.00 -22.3% 
6.57 1.0% 

11.35 3.5% 
11.59 23.3% 

-15.15 -15.9% 

- N/A 
Research & Related Activities 
Education & Human Resources 
Major Research Equipment & Facilities
   Construction 
Agency Operations & Award Management 
National Science Board 
Office of Inspector General 
   OIG FY 2013 ARRA Actual Obligation 

$5,558.88 
$834.62 
$196.49 

$293.50 
$4.10 

$13.17 
$1.16 

$1,337.74 

-
$196.49 

-
-
-

$5,808.92 
$846.50 
$200.00 

$298.00 
$4.30 

$14.20 

$1,447.73 
-

$200.00 

-
-
-

$5,807.46 
$889.75 
$200.76 

$338.23 
$4.37 

$14.43 

$1,474.30 
-

$200.76 

-
-
-

$136.56 10.2% 
- N/A 

$4.27 2.2% 

- N/A 

- N/A 

- N/A 

$26.57 1.8% 
- N/A 

$0.76 0.4% 

- N/A 

- N/A 

- N/A

Total , Nati onal Sci ence Foundation $6,901.91 $1,534.23 $7,171.92 $1,647.73 $7,255.00 $1,675.06 $140.83 9.2% $27.33 1.7% 
Totals may not add due to rounding. 
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